O ey

WHICH MAY APPEAR HEREBIN.”

*THE MATERIAL HEREIN 18 FOR INFORMATION PUHPOBES ONLY
AND 18 BUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, DIGITAL BAQUIPMENT
CORPORATION ABSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY BRRORS

“THIB DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS, HERLIN, ARE THE PROPERTY OF DIGITAL EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
AND BHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR COPIED OR USED IN WHOLE OR IN PART. y%'il BASIS FOR THE MANU-
;Sg';g::.ro'g"lﬁl.l OF ITEMS WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMIBBION, COPYRIGHT © 1

, DIGITAL BQUIPMENT

(LT SL00-91-PSLLONI

TABLE OF CONTENTS
CABINET, DOUBLE HIBOY A-PL-HI500=F~f
FRAME ASSY DOUBLE HIBOY E-AD-7011586=0=f@
PARTS LI1ST A-PL~-7011586-0=0
OPTION ARRANGEMENT E=-AR-H950f 0=
SHIPPING LIST/KIT A-PL-HO5@@-@-2
UNIT VARIATIONS
COVERED BY THIS
PRINT 8ET
“HO5P/=A
HO500-B
Feld Maintenance
Print Set
Digital Equipment
Corporation
PRINT SET ORDER NO.
MPDDD58
- DAN. DATE T
b« USED ON OPTION/MODEL J A k Idl'lgl' ta]l
g n s oran RO
: 1S - €ABINET, DOUBLE HIBOY
g % 71PROJ. & ATE
© 8IZE CODE NUMBER REV.
§ 'T ﬂguou’nv. ATE B TC HO50f=F=1 A
O] SHEET I OF _1_ o M DIST.

DR® 124




TR

“orr T TR OIBTIITTTTTETTHEE Y T T

75

TP T

—

R R e R e S

s o A A



(]33

vaa

OL8N-1€01—1 10 my041 234
1 1 1 T T T T T T Tisa z 40 z 133HS
J g-#-g@seH dlV g-g-gdser-av-a INTWIONVI: . NOILJO
"ON 023] "A3Y YISWNN 3a09(3z1s "ON ASSY, 37111
-] -l - XOgIH FIGNOd XSSV WA 0-€-98S1T0L-aV-I | ¥T
-11] -] - XOGIH TTENOA ASSVY AWVIA 0-Z-98STT0L-a¥-3 | €T
N ERENE: NOI1dI1¥JS3a "ON 1¥Vd /"ON 9Ma |},
v (%, wn w —
A oL AVW 9¢  31vQ@ oL AVH vT__ 31va
sldld |5 "133S a3NnSS! zZlsuwepy “d°A  gOodd uosi0 ¥ N3
9L AVW %1 31va 9L AWK L 3lva
NOI123S] uosT0 “¥ @3XD3HI eYd0y ¥ Ag 3QVN
S113SNHOVSSVYN ‘ GYVYNAVN
NOILVIYVA /ALILNVND NOILVIOddO0D INININDI 1VLIDIA
tlluw e G S R e s e R e ST ————
) oLl v¥a
OL8N--1€01—(STE)--91 33 muo4 33a
Il 1 1T T T I T Tisia € 40 T  133HS i
: 9 g-g-ggsen 1d| VYV P-B-gPseH-dv-2 INIWIDNVIEY NOILJO
Am%m"vu "A3Y Y3IGWAN 3@02|321S "ON ASSVY ERFYPE
] NOILVDIJIDAdS ‘LANIFVYD €-@-g@#Ss6H-dS-VY |ez
7 dIV ‘Iond YO-¥1S6H-1d-V |1
/ TIIVOD ‘HONCAL T0-260€T12T |oC
Viu/viu/ YITII ‘TINVd AN IX-$0S6H-1d-V | 6l
Vg ey ASSV MDOTHAINI IIM @-VZ-vgseH-1d-Y |81
- -1 |- ACHIR TT9NOd ASSV IWWIJ 0-T-98STT0L-av-3 |LT
=l=1= 11 XOgIH FI19N0d ASSY TWVIJ 0-0-98STT0L-AV¥-3 |9T
tfv T T LIM/LSIT ONIJdIHS ¢-#-##S6H-1d-¥ |ST
9lolsle (NEZD) 02 - ¥/1 10N T0-€028006 | ¥T
—00—ESH6066— 2T
_«_ dT¥LS WML VA-¥#S6H-Td-V | 1T
i%] (g¥0 ¥AINI) dNULS IITIII ¥ X-#@S6H-Td-¥ | OT
:\<_¢\<w_\<w_ v (ORO1) JNV1d IVOIJNdEA TaNVd VM-7@S6B-1d-¥ | 6
n_\(_x DNILSYD u¢/1 OL ‘1dzdd VO-7@G6H—1a-¥ | 8
B/ viu/vE7 SNIISYD «v/1 & TaZad VS-vBS6H-1a-¢ | L
E?T?._E@m\ (HIGIM T1dn0qd) ASSVY ddA0D INOdJ Vi-7gs6H—1a-v¥ | 9
a\<_m\<_¢\<w< (X0491IH) "H'¥ XSSV 900d dvad VI-7PS6H—1d-¥ | G
m\<_~_\<m<<.~ (XO9TH) "H'T X VH-7pS6H—1a-¥ | v
i/ Vi (HIGQIM =I4dN0G) ASSVY ddA0D 4o VN-$#@G6H—1d-¥ | ¢
] VeV (X09IH) XSSV TaNvd aNd VO-¥9S6H-1d-Y¥ | ¢ |
— = = =T T ===
AT IR NGILdI¥d2s3a "ON 1¥Vd /'ON 9Mma |2",
m m 1N S7 = AT w- @m\i‘E-T. 31va
v | TS L1235 aanssi 4=z e A2 ona
Olnlw|>» = 9L AWM L jiva
Noi1123s]  OOF TN ganoaud eyood ‘Y Ag 3AVN
S113ISNHOVSSVIN ‘ GUVNAVR
NOILVIYVA /ALILNVND NOILVIOdA0I LNINJIND3 1vLIDIA




SR G

e e 1.0 £

LA

7 | o ¥ 4 | l | !
MOTE
-— - —1V - G N @IS 1581, mO PN
NOL REFEH TO SHIFPING LIET
)!/ SEE DETAIL B (ITEM®8A)., THESE WAWTS MK
T L WS EMBLOD IN Plblh,
/ t ZINSTA 20F BACH TTEIAS 460, |
P e "eo / e ?g-a:\o‘\'-'wmi:ﬁu.
ATTALH ENVELCPE WITW ¢ 2 SACH
| TTEM % "0 SRAME EOR &Y L ABGEYe
“ ML A A -, BLIES TALT,
/ . A N \ ~e®
>
‘ SEE DETAIL'EX ) ’
(o \
-~ n” 1
& +. P ok . (]
L B¢ vl #
3 REF * 5 1‘ \ e + i .
24 4] \ ’ <
INE_L1
Z?;?EF 4 (\ 3
G/ \ / 7 0r G/ 1
u 1 +|
-t i
. / ! ¥t
DETAIL B 26 v
SCALE. 1/2 - == ” #
[ @ ) L
E0R
42—11 | N
48 ReF 43 ) ' | ,
REF
4T per . o iy i )| 4 42
+ + i + + i /
J 1t 2 i J8
/11 39 S ; = = m— )
| 7 T HH ; | £ sEE DETAL D
i : ad | 44\ ' s - .
1
49 Rer | I idacd 27 AT 44 V« i 4
[:ﬁ _#_] [ SEE DETAIL € —T, 6 1 ! r /
) (e &
4 e i = i
5/5 + ‘| | L i »
e u i ° 3? 2 ,\_/—
/7 | 25, T 1
P vy | - Z i
/3[ b A < et "
E7REF REE 0
SECT/ON A=A 4
SCALE S 42 o
1 | 26
53
8,78
3 REF
/4 o5 IFEREF
SEE DETAIL'F “(Sheer 2)
7 S USE OF THIS CABINET REQUIKES THAT PROFER
PRECAUTIONS BE TRAEN TO PREVENT A TIPPING HABARD
DURING MOVEMENT, EQUIPMENT MUST BE ARRANGED 80 AS TG
MININIZE. THIS CONDITION, ADDITION OF COUNTER WEGHT
PIN 1211442 AND MT (5, BRKT. PIN T4ITCUS MAY BE NECESSARY,
SPRLIFIC QTY, AND L.mCATION TO BE SPECIFIED ON SYSTEM LBV
DRAWINGS .
6‘06{1;;4//‘/2@ SEE OFF SHEET PARTS LIST (APL:7011886:0+0)
RIGHT WAND EXACK <] SHOWN CRCATION R i
LEFT HAND (7EM *87) OPPOSITE e -
I oo
0N 440 | D .00
mn’;‘. =1 l: : l‘: : 0.0
prossrmscrin e ! ilgliftlalt
@ - 6_ T
- e Ie DOUBLE I BOY
) [ [CR. YA " 701 = s b i
ik il J e e Ty
uERRLERR L 5 a 5T \ 2 T 0
CE S & 2. [ 6 ! . |

‘,-




[,

6l

\
i

|

—I%
A

-

1
éM/‘

L4

[1T

N
\

REAR VIEW OF DB!. HIBOY, VARIATION -2

LI
FRAME ASSY DBL HIBOY D| 7011586-0-(
5 ot ] I 1 [ 1T T 171

1



& B ..

dabicdo Dl 2R BME e cden LA &b AdiBs

60

>
\
\

| '
? 2 i
L <
. || ‘
dé | D
Al

/ e - # c

| - M//%

REAR VIEW OF DBL HIBOY, VARIATION -3

i ’
‘ FRAME A3SY DBL HIBOY !'E:[ 7011586-0-0 |
m~—/—2 [heer 3 o 3 _Joet ] T | T T T T 1 [ ]

1



L se Fmones 1wy v ng
uﬂ."-“;-_" XX} P
R e ~A A
.
~, ~
" N ~ ; I SNl J
) A | i,
~ L 7 I\
35 Y ! [
I}
3539 < BN |19
] 36 1o 48, i 1 B
~{ - | |
S |
TP, sl |
S~ | 45° CHAMFER DESIGNATES
| TOP OF INTERLOCK ROD.
H . | H
|
|
|
I
] | |
|
I “
, %5
|
I
|
F ! - F
I
| a7 DETAIL [F
VERTICAL I EXPLODED VIEW
| SCALE : 1/2
=] : WHEEL LOCK ASS'Y -
| ! (TYP. BOTH CASTORS
ON ONE SIDE OF
‘ CABINET)
E E
° S IMPORTANT: BEFORE ASSEMBLING WHEEL
/ N DETAIL [E LOCK, PLACE ‘CASTOR AS
¥ . /\'B ey EXPLODED/QWEW SHOWN. e
SCALE : |
36
35 36 INTERLOCK ROD ASS'Y
(TYR.BOTH FRONT
D SIDES OF CABINET) b
1
!
§
. | |
|
|
C ! : .
0
)
V \\ Ss 1
\\\ ;
3 / 3
7/ 5
B 353/ 3
36 3 =
THE SQ.. HOLE NEXT TO mz-\/,z
FRIST HOLE DESIGNATES . -
BoTTOM: ‘ i —
Ny 2' % ACCURACY n-‘m-u
o | ewceow | @ ||
QUANTITY \/_ MEDIM | 1004 | 100 | 2012 | cove | e8¢ 5
VARIATION wmichomcnts | PREFERRED O] +012 uu: 200 | c00 | e
:::DS.OLSO: [] '"‘ﬁggboé ihalitlalt
ENG.R.OLSON e
AL ENGR Q) 5 FRAME ASSY A
esonezl__JDOUBLE HIBOY i
IGHER ASSY.




et

R

Chdbhediodhos Ak MR Le -l sl mb

S

-k

-1

—bododedd

DIGITALEQUIPMENT CORPORAT TITY,/ VARIAT PMENT COR
"A&ARD.HE'.{(:%T'!TTQRATION QUANTITY/ VARIATION DIGITALﬁ&lﬂ:’ﬁ“]’ﬁﬁgﬁ?ﬂﬂloN oumn'rv/vm!.mou
0. Hc‘}mié?- H S ¥ op, Behmidt FEETION q "f Ni® ' [WADE BY p, sohmide D, Sohmidc 7 ? el sl @
WG L5 ADETE AR FER TR wl @ ; 10 Dec. 78 12 reb, 76 )
AL Gebared Olladb R 5.7 M 2 g § § 1 8A7 V.G, Adamai § * g *@
. 10/22/75 /3-FG8-%¢ 1BaTE s Fe, e 5 §é 5 i g 10/22/75 20 yeb. 76 LARARIR:
1 3 - 4
no.| OW@ HO./ PART NO, DESCRIPTION " i |'o'| PWG NO./ PART NO. DESCRIPTION R|8|R 9
L] DeFA=7413635-0~0 Latecal 4149 4% | p-Mp-7417731-1-0 Post, Menx Mtg, (Bottom) -laja]e
48 | D-MD~7417731~2=0 t, Reaxr Mtg. (Top) 3lajelel
=LA =7413644=0 Horizontal ele 47 | D=MD=7417372~0-0 Rod, Interlock (Hiboy) alafe2
* 148 | c=MD=74165823-0-~0 Bracket, Guide 86,66
! 49| c-1n-7416679-0-0 | cam, Follower 20222
«7413638=0=0 Vextical, Centexr, L,.H. o | - % 50 | 900656400 Hex, Wut 10-32 4141414
7 | D=MN=7413638-1~0 Vertical, Center, R.H. 2| = |- o i el s
4+ |52 ] 9006664-00 Washer, Flat .437 OD x .318 ID x 062 4lalala
e e j |33 | C-MD-7417%03-0-0 Bracket, Wheel, Lock 2alalfale
54 | 9008678-00 Wut, Leveler,|/2-13 afalele
111 | B=MD~7414087=0=0 Azm, Stabilizer 2]2 55 | 9500004302 Soxew, Hex HA, 1/2-13 x I8 10, aflale|e
86 | E-MD-7415637-0-0 SUPPORT, CENTER gwEF EUE%EV_ ==
s — 87 | D-MD-7419464-0-0 POST, DISTRIBUTION PANEL MOUNTING = =
15 | B~IA-7011284-0-0 Stabilizer Sleeve Assembly 21212 ol
16 | D=TA=7011294~0=0 Isolator Pivot Arm 414 60 |E-MD-7413638-2~0 VERT, CENTER (LHY =l=]2]2
17 | G=MD~7413998-0-0 Pin, Pivot 4414 6 |E-MD-7413638-3-0 VERT. CENTER (RH.) -[-12]2
18 | D=MD~7414090-1-0 Bracket,  Hanger alala 62 | A=DC~3614605~0-1 LABEL = PUBH alalala
19 1205835-01 Caster 44 63 | A=DC~3614603~0-1 LABEL - DO NOT PUBH 4lalala
rz,q______uu:m;po ghock Tgolator 414 64 | AeDC=3614604=0-1 LABEL - HIGH CG 4lalala
21 2009580-02 1 Ring, External_Rataining (AL §
22 9008922-09 Screw, Hex Md Cap 3/8 - 16 x 1/2 LG i,
] : T ) ASSY NO. 81ZE|CODE NUMBER REV. [ECO NO,
FRAME ASSEMBLY, DOUBLE HIBOY 7011586=0-0 : < | FRAME ASSEMBLY, DOUBLE HIBOY E-AD-7011586-0-0 | A |PL| 70!1586-0-0
I A (D N RN O A | ' [SHEET 3  OF 3 DIST, | I O I I I e

DECTORW DEC T6-(325)~1031~N870

"DEC FORM 1031~
DEC FORM DEC 16-(325)-1031-N870 oF

e T il S e A v . e, O ——

DIGITAL Eq‘U ORPORATION QUANTITY/VARIATION
MAYNA USETTS -
.gohm BECYION |
: ,pre:./sge N Y N "
ROD 2.6 lihaveaf [GSUED SECT. & é § §
20564 06, 3l 4l 2| =
"N DWG NO./ PART NO. DESCRIPTION gl gl RIR
23 9007788=00 Washer, Helical 8pring Lock - 3/8 20] 20| 22|22
24 0 9006057-03 | - 20| 24[20 |24
25 9006566-00 Nut, Hex 1/4-2017/16 4 3/18 30] 42|38 |46
26 9009595=00 Pop Rivet 1/4" 76176176 |76
21 9007600=00 1 _ Leveler Foot Cushion 1/2=13 2l 2l2 12
28 900778103 - | 16/16]16[16
29 | D-IA=7011964-0~0 Screen Assembly af ]
30 9006638-00 Washer, Internal Tooth Lock 5/16 16/16(16 |16
31 9007797=00 Washer, Helical Spring Lock = 1/4 4238 |44
Ea=—A R 201808 Ol =S {PPING-1IST e
33 900769-01 INSERT SNAP-IN TREADED 4l 4|4 |4
34 | C~MD~7414841-0-0 catch, Panel 2| 2122
35 9006073=01 revi a 0-32 x 16 16[16 | 16
a6 | 9007906-00 |  washex, Helical Spring Lock #10 1120120120120
3721 _D=MD-7414839-0-0 Bracket, Catch (L.H.) o]l
D=MD=7414839-1-0 Bracket, Catch (R.H.) 1 il
30 900779200 WASHER ,FLAT .281 1D 38| 42/ 38(44
41| B-MD-7416418-0-0 Vertical (Hiboy) R.H. 2222
42 | B-MD~7416418-1-0 Vertical (Hiboy) L.H. 2121212
43 | D-MD-7417730~0-0 vertical, Center Lower R.H. 1{2]=1]1
44 | D-MD-7417730-1-0 Vertical Center Lower L.H. N A el B O I O
— |[ASS8Y NO. _ ___ _ _ |sIzE|CODE NUMBER | AFV.[ECONO
I FRAME ASSEMBLY, DOUBLE HIBOY F-AD-7011586:0-0 | A |[PL| 7011586-0-0
ISHEET 2 OF 3 DIST, | T ) T (R IS ([
(1]

(3 R -1031-N870
DRA 190 lDBC 16—({2?) 1031~N



a

8 | 7 1 [ | 8 I 4 | 3 | _2 | 1

RIGAT ok =208 == AT
(HSZ@s ~EA) ‘ I

i
i
{1

.
s
|

-
l

4

i/é'u.si-'r REAR DOOK 4

¢ H9SP4 - 1HA)

8 A
% *
BLANK BEZEL 1 gane : 1
PILOT PIN, WASHER Z | Z
HEX NUT A
H \(~95¢4 -Ud) s & & & (] . H
i\ Gl % & FoE 0| ]
s 5 1F M i = e :
® 1 3] 1 i =
\ '3 ¥ i T 4 ¥ ‘
L I § g y
S 4 A0k
5 4 -
—— 2
X —| 1
- =3 I
g
4
< ¥ P
4 N F
et P )
B 2t
P , -’ ) = )_ = "’ ?.3
@] 4
Ze “ r | i ,)'”\— BOLTING PLATE]
= ! ® »s (OPTIONAL)
& . 13
| () || 4
| = e
p— 5 A\ X
o+ G- & —tt - 4+ 4 s “:
4 & Je”
q £ 4 -+
i -z
& ~SITE
i & i E
! 2 |
‘ i .
BLANK BEZEL. P _lLZ : T
PILOT FIN 2
WASHER 5%“ A [ AN 7] :IILH;:t'—“';u%Z 5 —z
HEX NUT ¥ 1
(HASBE-SA) A ¢
- 1 ~ = = :
FILLER PNEL —— Z—
7 oot EIN, BRKT % B > w - N [% /
WASHER , HEX NUT - o
SCREW %:- Py /% .
o (H9S@4-WA) / 4 ‘r ™ TROUGH,CABLE, D
el | Y SEE NOTE™S <
s |
i e [ J' / & Rl _ -~ NDPANEL
- N T T M Rt J, S O \ (H"/MCD
- - I @ 1% SEE NOTE ™I 16,17 /
o . = — e = N\ — SEE NOTE™I NUT, GROUND FRAME ASSY —
== U & \. STRAR.GROUND\ (9008203-01) _ % BUTTON KEY, FLAT WASHER :
[-|--——-- - ~<—‘._—'—_T—_‘———_—_——-=——_——"———=_-—-—U s 21 (7‘”5578 o) P 2 N HEX NUT (7414?71( C’)
e e DUCT, AR _ o N
SEE NOTE'G 6 “ o, “
ki FRONT COVER i c
Cc ( HI5@4- RAY i
-~
e NOTES:
< = "NBNET SPEC. SEE A-SP-HIS00-0-3 (1TEMP22)
- /'/ ol _FTIONA. COVERS (( ME ¢
- WITH A GROUND STRAP
" - he RERDY ATT7 HEL TO IT.
~ GRS ALING NUT (ITEM™14) IS
- " 12EL T FASTEN GROUND STRAPS
o 10 CABINET FRAME.
(g 7= 3 “1PPING LIST JKIT ITEM 15 (A-PL-H950B-¢-d) 15
a L~ REQUIRED PER CABINET SHIPPED.REF E-AD-7011586-0-0
FOR ASSY. TO BE INSTALLED I\ THE FIELD
4.KIT INTERLOCK ASSY A-PL-H9$¢4-!A-¢ TO BE USED
WITH SLIDING DEVICES.
51ROUCH CARLE TTFMY2.0 MAY BE MOUNTED THROUGH THE
CENTER OF CABINET UP OR DOWN WITH RACK AND FRONT

ADJUSTMENT,
& DUCT, AR TTEMY21 15 TO BE USED WITH CORPORATF CARD CAGE.. (19286)

OPT[ON
ARRANGEMENT




L

IRINEE R LIS LR PRI TR O L RE

] 1 v ‘ | ’ I 2 | 1
FILLER STRIPNTER CAD)
]
l‘
i 10
ol < D PANEL, FILLER -
! N\ seAgw, LoCKNABHER :i?"’”"xc)
USED ON ALL FILLERS 19
w
" N - 2 = H
; }; - S .;:_,7..4 e -t o @ : ) , ":‘ e
> e 'lh- :,.-(‘///..:. e SO SR N T @-_..1.0 Q@ K (”g‘w vl - .'///
AT = L
L. // ] ‘/} 9 \ e o Py 1 oz
Lo J / |
/ W2 \ d A k '
> ¥. i - £ |
. /76/ e Y~ W i )
o
1 A |
P : !
| A | A
o] 10 0
Pl ; !
, | |
L~ L N L/ L\ | ¢ ,/
E d L~ S E
AN N |
L 3 /K‘ﬂ el K—. - v
=
i TSR -
- L B (n950.4+1A) ‘-\-
N 1
D ]
. g [
5 : '
\ 4 B
N £ SPRING RECEPTACLE ASSY
. HINGE. BRACKET ASSY 146224-0
. S (1011541-0)
¢ b s ‘\,-“._»/q ¢
. B
i i 4 ]
[ NYLOCK N\)T-l\\‘ TN 1=
e = J i, \ i
o
\— &CREW
\4 < SCREW @
' s NYLOLK NUT 5 45
L FLAT WASHER ~FLAT WASHER
i
{ 0}
E— VIEW A=A
v SCALE ¢ 172
' A
v m T
OPTION ARRANGEMENT RIHO50Q- ¢ - p c
,K\' - T FEOR (o0 T (5] o) oo 1 1
L - 7 ] [ l 5 . | 3 | % v 4




DIGITAL EQUIPMENT CORPORATION QUANTITY/VARIATION
MAYN'A,RR.RM"A_SST:IHUSETTS :
MADE BY A.Rocha CHECKED SECTION i
DATE 2/5/76 DATE | ad] o
ENG \Celonel Olson 19/reg/a/PROD 3.5 [/ 3 P ISSUED SECT. é P
DATE / gAgmma 20 Fes 26 m § §
'TEM| DWG NO./ PART NO. DESCRIPTION o 2 £
A. | mpgg@gss FIELD MAINTENANCE PRINT SET x| 1]
At A O S TR OO ARN S TABIL T ZER- e
C. 9008878-00 NUT, WELD 4 | 4] 4
D. | 9007600-00 LEVELER, FOOT 4| 4l-
=004 =09 -
T —S0n7IeT=00 T_ =
G. 9007801-00 - WASHER, HELICAL SPRING LOCK #6 4 | 4] 4
H 9006024-01 SCREW,PHL PAN HD #6-32 x % IG 4 | 4] 4
J. 900655800 NUT HEX #6 4| 4| 4
K 9006055 -0 SCREW, PHI, PAN HD 1/4-20 x .375 LG. 4 | 4|4
L 9008203-00 NUT, KEP 1/4-20 4| 4| 4
M | 9000022-0i LEVELER FOOT (BLACK) —|—1 4
1
TITLE ASSY NO. SIZE|CODE NUMBER REV. .e‘g i
SHIPPING LIS’I/KIT . A-pL-Hosgg-8-6  |A|PL| NOSP@-G-2 F IOO%
SHEET 1 OF 1 PisT. | | | | | | | | | |

DEC FORM DEC 16-(325)—1031_N870
DRA 110




-, T

| e WAl R

g

GNP TI L BTy dit s o sy, «40—»1




